City of Westminster
Street Sweeping Schedule

(weather permitting)

Area Schedule Date

1 Menday, April 3, 2023

2 Tuesday, April 4, 2023

2 Wednesday, April 5, 2023

3 Thursday, April 6, 2023
3and 4 Friday, April 7, 2023
4 Monday, April 10, 2023

5 Tuesday, April 11, 2023
5and 6 Wednesday, April 12, 2023
6 Thursday, April 13, 2023

o Friday, April 14, 2023

7 Monday, April 17, 2023

8 Tuesday, April 18, 2023
8and9 Wednesday, April 19, 2023
9 Thursday, April 20, 2023

10 Friday, April 21, 2023

10 Monday, April 24, 2023

11 Tuesday, April 25, 2023
11and 12 Wednesday, April 26, 2023
12 Thursday, April 27, 2023

13 Friday, April 28, 2023

13 and 14 Monday, May 1, 2023
14 and 15 Tuesday, May 2, 2023
15 Wednesday, May 3, 2023
15and 16 Thursday, May 4, 2023
16 Friday, May 5, 2023

16 Monday, May 8, 2023

17 Tuesday, May 9, 2023

17 and 18 Wednesday, May 10, 2023
18 Thursday, May 11, 2023

19 Friday, May 12, 2023

19 and 20 Monday, May 15, 2023
20 Tuesday, May 16, 2023

21 Wednesday, May 17, 2023

21 Thursday, May 18, 2023
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Citywide street sweeping
February-March
April-May
June-July
October-December.

CDOT roadways - July
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Legend

- No sweeping performed



